FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

IMD

Instituto Municipal
de Deportes

NoSpo
AYUNTAMIENTO
DE SEVILLA

FINAL CIRCUITO CLUBES INF-JUN-ABS SEVILLA - TURNO 1
SEVILLA, 20/6/2021

Prueba 24

20/06/2021 - 16:25

Fem., 200m Libre

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

3 ENGELEN, Zoe
4 PORTILLO ALGABA, Carmen

5 GARCIA MARQUEZ, Adriana

Serie 2de 3

2 PICON CORCHO, Lucia

3 PORCAR MELLADO, Paola
4 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Paula
5 SUERO ABREGU, Gemma
6 VISEDO ACAL, Lucia

7 BAEZA FERNANDEZ, Lujan

Serie 3de 3

1 MONTANO MUNOZ, Nayara

2 HERNANDEZ SILVA, Andrea
3 RIVAS LORITE, Claudia

4 SOBRADO URIBE, Ainhoa

5 GARCIA MORENO, Daniela

0 ~NO

MAQUEDA LLACH, Julia
URBINA LOZADA, Ana
ELFALLAKI ELACHRAFI, Soraya

AN

05 C.N. Alcala
08 C.N. Alcala
06 C.N. Alcala

07 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
08 C.N. Alcala

08 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
08 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
06 C.N.San Juan

08 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

06 C.N. Alcala

05 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
06 C.N.SanJuan

04 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
06 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
08 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
08 C.N. Alcala

07 C.N. Alcala

2:58.22
3:04.02

2:39.63
2:29.79
2:26.88
2:29.55
2:31.11
2:38.32

2:25.50
2:19.31
2:12.40
2:13.31
2:14.16
2:19.54
2:25.41
2:28.83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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